VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAM! Landscape Maintenance Contract PROJECT NO.: PWO-1117
LOCATION: TIFF and Village Hall Planting Beds CHANGE ORDER:  #1
CONTRACTOR: The TLC Group, Ltd DATE: 31-Mar-11
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Change Order #1 is needed to pay for new planting beds

in the TIFF and Village Hall. This work will be charged to 2740-755700.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [ $83,184.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $83,184.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $7,446.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]-[4]) [5] $90,630.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+] $7,446.00
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: NONE
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $70,405.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $70,405.00
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

L A 2/?//// Approved By:

Operatiodls Superifitendent "7 /Date Director of Finance Date

P
—

Approved By?
Date  (51%Ker28%)  Vjllage Manag

See Attached Quote Approved By:

Contractor Date = ¢¥10Kor25%) Village President Date
( i ? ; 5/3 { / /| Attest:

Director %ublic Works " Date Deputy Village Clerk Date

Agssistant Finance Director Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and gual
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order,

Page 1 of 1 Form EN0D2 (12/986)



